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Clt Num Team Concurrent Pilote Classe Temps Ecart Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Vitesse

1 912 GENERATION STUNT GUESDON Alexandre SPIDER [1] 1:32.760 30.980 27.144 34.636 6 122,25

2 910 HRC VAUCHER Quentin SPIDER [2] 1:33.011 +0.251 30.483 27.429 35.099 7 121,92

3 908 GENERATION STUNT PIGASSOU Frédéric SPIDER [3] 1:33.232 +0.472 31.151 27.028 35.053 6 121,63

4 939 GM SPORT IRISSOU Pierre-Cecil RCZ [1] 1:33.414 +0.654 31.204 27.348 34.862 11 121,39

5 913 AKF MOTORSPORT HENSELER Wolfgang SPIDER [4] 1:33.972 +1.212 31.370 27.281 35.321 10 120,67

6 911 GRAFF FORT Xavier SPIDER [5] 1:36.137 +3.377 32.238 27.577 36.322 7 117,95

7 900 THIEBE AUTO WIART Eric SPIDER [6] 1:36.152 +3.392 32.242 28.359 35.551 9 117,93

8 932 HRC COMPETITION PEYRAT Jérôme RCZ [2] 1:36.622 +3.862 9 117,36

9 909 GM SPORT BINET Jean SPIDER [7] 1:36.727 +3.967 32.119 28.481 36.127 11 117,23

10 905 TEAM BERNARD RACING BERNARD Jacques SPIDER [8] 1:40.077 +7.317 33.265 29.276 37.536 10 113,31

11 903 GM SPORT DELPIT Frederic SPIDER [9] 1:40.507 +7.747 34.017 29.101 37.389 7 112,82

12 914 GRAFF RACING MEO Gérard SPIDER [10] 1:44.471 +11.711 34.647 30.533 39.291 7 108,54

Pas de temps

923 AKF-MOTORSPORT FREYMUTH Oliver SPIDER
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  900  THIEBE AUTO   

1 START

10 900 4:34.467 31.975 39.272 1

22 900 6:20.401 36.441 30.708 38.785 2 1:45.934

35 900 8:04.380 35.021 31.474 37.484 3 1:43.979

47 900 9:43.726 33.597 28.925 36.824 4 1:39.346

59 900 11:22.921 33.367 28.973 36.855 5 1:39.195

71 900 13:01.572 33.340 28.538 36.773 6 1:38.651

82 900 14:38.644 32.752 28.323 35.997 7 1:37.072

93 900 16:14.826 32.556 27.916 35.710 8 1:36.182

103 900 17:50.978 32.242 28.359 35.551 9 1:36.152

112 900 19:27.990 32.894 27.938 36.180 10 1:37.012

116 20:05.066 FINISH

120 900 [IN] 21:02.197 32.190 28.238 33.779 11
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  903  GM SPORT   

1 START

14 903 4:58.831 38.267 50.231 1

29 903 7:04.234 44.443 37.354 43.606 2 2:05.403

43 903 8:58.480 39.407 33.270 41.569 3 1:54.246

55 903 10:46.160 36.442 31.536 39.702 4 1:47.680

69 903 12:32.802 35.715 31.076 39.851 5 1:46.642

80 903 14:16.545 35.243 30.069 38.431 6 1:43.743

91 903 15:57.052 34.017 29.101 37.389 7 1:40.507

102 903 17:39.560 34.536 29.082 38.890 8 1:42.508

111 903 19:22.215 35.107 29.478 38.070 9 1:42.655

116 20:05.066 FINISH

121 903 21:03.201 33.846 29.408 37.732 10 1:40.986
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  905  TEAM BERNARD RACING   

1 START

6 905 3:34.626 31.612 38.675 1

16 905 5:16.787 33.947 30.024 38.190 2 1:42.161

28 905 7:00.228 34.729 29.632 39.080 3 1:43.441

41 905 8:42.711 34.012 29.897 38.574 4 1:42.483

53 905 10:25.125 34.076 29.631 38.707 5 1:42.414

64 905 12:07.228 33.827 29.795 38.481 6 1:42.103

76 905 13:49.974 34.299 29.882 38.565 7 1:42.746

88 905 15:32.520 34.708 29.645 38.193 8 1:42.546

98 905 17:13.881 33.791 29.443 38.127 9 1:41.361

108 905 18:53.958 33.265 29.276 37.536 10 1:40.077

116 20:05.066 FINISH

118 905 20:34.251 33.110 29.465 37.718 11 1:40.293
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  908  GENERATION STUNT   

1 START

12 908 4:40.922 33.869 39.746 1

23 908 6:24.010 36.278 29.789 37.021 2 1:43.088

34 908 8:02.652 32.801 29.241 36.600 3 1:38.642

46 908 9:37.696 31.860 27.631 35.553 4 1:35.044

58 908 11:11.441 31.503 27.213 35.029 5 1:33.745

70 908 12:44.673 31.151 27.028 35.053 6 1:33.232

81 908 14:25.017 30.759 27.234 42.351 7 1:40.344

92 908 16:02.123 33.544 27.165 36.397 8 1:37.106

101 908 17:38.142 30.865 27.972 37.182 9 1:36.019

114 908 19:41.714 1:00.174 27.790 35.608 10 2:03.572

116 20:05.066 FINISH

124 908 21:15.237 30.906 27.109 35.508 11 1:33.523
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  909  GM SPORT   

1 START

3 909 2:29.487 31.062 38.327 1

9 909 4:12.044 34.718 30.236 37.603 2 1:42.557

20 909 5:53.822 34.169 29.856 37.753 3 1:41.778

32 909 7:34.138 33.799 29.367 37.150 4 1:40.316

44 909 9:13.251 33.512 28.958 36.643 5 1:39.113

56 909 10:51.332 32.765 28.825 36.491 6 1:38.081

68 909 12:31.397 33.214 28.967 37.884 7 1:40.065

79 909 14:08.929 32.694 28.566 36.272 8 1:37.532

90 909 15:45.959 32.397 28.248 36.385 9 1:37.030

99 909 17:23.588 32.694 28.405 36.530 10 1:37.629

109 909 19:00.315 32.119 28.481 36.127 11 1:36.727

116 20:05.066 FINISH

123 909 [IN] 21:13.397 42.575 43.051 47.456 12
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  910  HRC   

1 START

25 910 6:50.308 38.573 39.696 1

39 910 8:39.329 38.318 32.652 38.051 2 1:49.021

50 910 10:17.984 32.477 29.036 37.142 3 1:38.655

62 910 11:52.503 31.245 27.783 35.491 4 1:34.519

74 910 13:26.975 31.474 27.855 35.143 5 1:34.472

84 910 15:02.877 31.540 28.454 35.908 6 1:35.902

95 910 16:35.888 30.483 27.429 35.099 7 1:33.011

105 910 [IN] 18:05.844 29.987 27.159 32.810 8

116 20:05.066 FINISH
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  911  GRAFF   

1 START

7 911 3:35.601 31.315 38.916 1

17 911 5:16.988 33.736 30.595 37.056 2 1:41.387

27 911 6:56.191 32.797 29.405 37.001 3 1:39.203

38 911 8:33.746 32.798 28.335 36.422 4 1:37.555

49 911 10:12.544 33.023 28.719 37.056 5 1:38.798

61 911 11:50.546 33.107 28.391 36.504 6 1:38.002

73 911 13:26.683 32.238 27.577 36.322 7 1:36.137

85 911 [IN] 15:09.846 34.711 33.646 34.806 8

116 20:05.066 FINISH
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  912  GENERATION STUNT   

1 START

4 912 2:57.157 32.275 37.470 1

11 912 4:36.783 33.364 30.389 35.873 2 1:39.626

21 912 6:12.681 32.695 28.042 35.161 3 1:35.898

33 912 7:47.371 31.351 28.215 35.124 4 1:34.690

45 912 9:20.759 31.098 27.462 34.828 5 1:33.388

57 912 10:53.519 30.980 27.144 34.636 6 1:32.760

67 912 [IN] 12:28.701 31.353 29.104 34.725 7

116 20:05.066 FINISH
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  913  AKF MOTORSPORT   

1 START

5 913 3:31.734 31.064 38.080 1

15 913 5:11.506 34.506 29.234 36.032 2 1:39.772

26 913 6:50.869 33.038 29.765 36.560 3 1:39.363

36 913 8:30.756 35.401 28.556 35.930 4 1:39.887

48 913 10:07.182 32.817 28.046 35.563 5 1:36.426

60 913 11:42.927 32.008 28.189 35.548 6 1:35.745

72 913 13:18.776 31.921 28.581 35.347 7 1:35.849

83 913 14:53.703 32.012 27.491 35.424 8 1:34.927

94 913 16:27.980 31.727 27.577 34.973 9 1:34.277

104 913 18:01.952 31.370 27.281 35.321 10 1:33.972

113 913 19:39.155 33.525 28.167 35.511 11 1:37.203

116 20:05.066 FINISH

122 913 21:13.210 31.016 27.215 35.824 12 1:34.055
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  914  GRAFF RACING   

1 START

13 914 4:56.879 38.328 47.651 1

24 914 6:46.066 36.824 32.638 39.725 2 1:49.187

37 914 8:33.321 36.040 30.631 40.584 3 1:47.255

52 914 10:20.430 35.493 31.085 40.531 4 1:47.109

65 914 12:08.290 36.342 30.911 40.607 5 1:47.860

78 914 13:56.801 35.319 33.082 40.110 6 1:48.511

89 914 15:41.272 34.647 30.533 39.291 7 1:44.471

100 914 17:27.580 35.019 30.339 40.950 8 1:46.308

110 914 19:12.663 34.929 31.228 38.926 9 1:45.083

116 20:05.066 FINISH

119 914 21:00.533 35.161 33.539 39.170 10 1:47.870
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  932  HRC COMPETITION   

1 START

18 932 5:26.009 1

31 932 7:13.234 2 1:47.225

42 932 8:55.791 3 1:42.557

54 932 10:34.531 4 1:38.740

66 932 12:12.033 5 1:37.502

77 932 13:51.283 6 1:39.250

87 932 15:28.757 7 1:37.474

97 932 17:06.005 8 1:37.248

107 932 18:42.627 9 1:36.622

116 20:05.066 FINISH

117 932 20:19.371 10 1:36.744
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Seq Num Heure Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tour Temps

  939  GM SPORT   

1 START

8 939 3:55.813 29.461 55.760 1

19 939 5:31.552 32.536 27.797 35.406 2 1:35.739

30 939 7:06.449 31.877 27.881 35.139 3 1:34.897

40 939 8:42.583 32.046 27.518 36.570 4 1:36.134

51 939 10:18.361 32.313 27.497 35.968 5 1:35.778

63 939 11:53.832 31.607 27.769 36.095 6 1:35.471

75 939 13:39.363 35.240 32.361 37.930 7 1:45.531

86 939 15:16.568 31.487 27.357 38.361 8 1:37.205

96 939 16:51.312 31.953 27.472 35.319 9 1:34.744

106 939 18:25.030 31.218 27.346 35.154 10 1:33.718

115 939 19:58.444 31.204 27.348 34.862 11 1:33.414

116 20:05.066 FINISH

125 939 21:31.859 30.968 27.370 35.077 12 1:33.415


